Hot Food

Meat Pie (Local Bakery)

Party Pie

Homemade Sausage Roll

Sausage Roll (Local Bakery)

Homemade Pinwheel

Steamed Dim Sim
Potato Cake

Hot Dog with sauce
Hot Dog with cheese and sauce

Nachos-

Corn chips, cheese, salsa, sour cream
Corn chips, mince, cheese, salsa, sour cream

Mac and Cheese

Pizza Sub- Ham & Cheese

Baked Potato-
Cheese, bacon, sour cream, coleslaw
Cheese, mince, bacon, s/cream, coleslaw

Soup of the Week
Add garlic bread
Check facebook for this week's soup

$4.50

$1.00

$2.50

$4.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$3.50
$4.00

$4.00
$5.00

$3.00

$2.50

$4.00
$5.00

$4.00
$5.50

Weekly Specials Term 2 2021

Monday - Meatball Subs

Tuesday - Fried Rice

Wednesday - Winter Warmer
(check facebook for today's special)

Thursday - Pasta
(check facebook for today's special)

Friday - Burger/Roast Rolls
(check facebook for today's special)

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Sandwiches

Salad - Lettuce, cheese, tomato,
carrot, beetroot, Mayo

Ham or Chicken or Tuna- with Salad

Ham, Cheese, Tomato

Ham, Cheese

Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce, Mayo

Cheese, Tomato

Vegemite or Cheese or Jam

Add Bakery Roll/Wrap
Toasted free

Chicken Caesar Wrap- Chicken,
lettuce, parmesan, bacon, caesar
dressing

Chicken Tender Wrap - Lettuce,
cheese, mayo

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap- Lettuce,
cheese, tender, sweet chilli, mayo

Cold Food

Salad Box

Lettuce, cheese, carrot, capsicum,
tomato, beetroot, cucumber
balsamic

With Ham or Chicken or Tuna

Corn Relish Dip, Cheese, Veggie
Sticks

Cheese, Kabana, Corn Relish Dip,
Biscuits.

Vanilla Yoghurt -
topped with Granola

$4.00

$4.50

$3.50

$3.50

$4.00

$3.50

$2.50

$1.00

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.50

$5.50

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00

Yarrawonga College P-12 Canteen Menu

Please place orders by 8:45am each day via the Qkr app. Check our facebook page
(Sweet and Sour Sisters) for daily and weekly specials. Special dietary requirements
available on request.

Homemade Baking

Biscuit 50c

Slice $1.00

Cupcake $1.00

Rumball 50c
Other

Apple Crisps $3.50

Redrock Deli Plain chips $1.50

Grainwave S/Cream Chips $1.50

Dixie Cups - light $2.00

Frozen Yoghurt Cup $3.00
Mango or Strawberry

Moosies -Choc or Straw or $1.50
Blue or Lime or Banana

Berri Quelch Sticks $1.00
Juicies Tube 99% juice $1.50
Drinks
Water 600ml $2.00
Water 250ml $1.50
Sparkling Water $2.00
Juice 99% fruit juice- Apple or $3.00
Orange or

Apple & Blackcurrant

Slushie 250ml - 99% fruit juice $2.00
P-12 Only
Prima- 99% fruit juice $1.00

Tropical or Orange or Apple or
Apple & Blackcurrant

Flavoured Milk

Milky Max 250mI Choc, Straw $2.50
Oak 300ml, Choc, Straw. $3.00
Nippy 375ml (9-12 only)

Honeycomb, Ice Choc, Ice Coffee $3.50

Oak 600ml (9-12 only) Coffee,
Straw, Choc, Banana. $4.00



