

Yarrawonga College P-12 Canteen Menu
Please place orders by 8:45am each day via the Qkr app. Check our facebook page (Sweet and Sour Sisters) for daily and weekly specials. Special dietary requirements available on request.

Hot Food		
Meat Pie (Local Bakery)	\$4.50	
Party Pie	\$1.00	
Homemade Sausage Roll	\$2.50	
Sausage Roll (Local Bakery)	\$4.00	
Homemade Pinwheel	\$1.00	
Steamed Dim Sim	\$1.00	
Potato Cake	\$1.00	
Hot Dog with sauce Hot Dog with cheese and sauce	\$3.50 \$4.00	
Nachos- Corn chips, cheese, salsa, sour cream Corn chips, mince, cheese, salsa, sour cream	\$4.00 \$5.00	
Mac and Cheese	\$3.00	
Pizza Sub- Ham & Cheese	\$2.50	
Baked Potato- Cheese, bacon, sour cream, coleslaw Cheese, mince, bacon, s/cream, coleslaw	\$4.00 \$5.00	
Soup of the Week Add garlic bread Check facebook for this week's soup	\$4.00 \$5.50	

Weekly Specials Term 2 2021		
Monday - Meatball Subs	\$5.00	
Tuesday - Fried Rice	\$5.00	
Wednesday - Winter Warmer (check facebook for today's special)	\$5.00	
Thursday - Pasta (check facebook for today's special)	\$5.00	
Friday - Burger/Roast Rolls (check facebook for today's special)	\$5.00	

Sandwiches	
Salad - Lettuce, cheese, tomato, carrot, beetroot, Mayo	\$4.00
Ham or Chicken or Tuna- with Salad	\$4.50
Ham, Cheese, Tomato	\$3.50
Ham, Cheese	\$3.50
Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce, Mayo	\$4.00
Cheese, Tomato	\$3.50
Vegemite or Cheese or Jam	\$2.50
Add Bakery Roll/Wrap Toasted free	\$1.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap- Chicken, lettuce, parmesan, bacon, caesar dressing	\$6.00
Chicken Tender Wrap - Lettuce, cheese, mayo	\$5.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap- Lettuce, cheese, tender, sweet chilli, mayo	\$5.00

Cold Food	
Salad Box Lettuce, cheese, carrot, capsicum, tomato, beetroot, cucumber balsamic With Ham or Chicken or Tuna	\$4.50 \$5.50
Corn Relish Dip, Cheese, Veggie Sticks	\$2.50
Cheese, Kabana, Corn Relish Dip, Biscuits.	\$3.00
Vanilla Yoghurt - topped with Granola	\$3.00

Homemade Baking		
Biscuit	50c	
Slice	\$1.00	
Cupcake	\$1.00	
Rumball	50c	

Other		
Apple Crisps	\$3.50	
Redrock Deli Plain chips Grainwave S/Cream Chips	\$1.50 \$1.50	
Dixie Cups - light	\$2.00	
Frozen Yoghurt Cup Mango or Strawberry	\$3.00	
Moosies -Choc or Straw or Blue or Lime or Banana	\$1.50	
Berri Quelch Sticks	\$1.00	
Juicies Tube 99% juice	\$1.50	

Drinks		
Water 600ml	\$2.00	
Water 250ml	\$1.50	
Sparkling Water	\$2.00	
Juice 99% fruit juice- Apple or Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant	\$3.00	
Slushie 250ml - 99% fruit juice P-12 Only	\$2.00	
Prima- 99% fruit juice Tropical or Orange or Apple or Apple & Blackcurrant	\$1.00	
Flavoured Milk Milky Max 250ml Choc, Straw Oak 300ml, Choc, Straw. Nippy 375ml (9-12 only) Honeycomb, Ice Choc, Ice Coffee Oak 600ml (9-12 only) Coffee, Straw, Choc, Banana.	\$2.50 \$3.00 \$3.50 \$4.00	